
FINAL TIME – TABLE: ANNUAL EXAMINATION : 2021-2022 

- 
 

 

DATE Class- I Class-II Class-III Class-IV Class-V Class-VI Class-VII Class-VIII 

26/02/2022 (Sat.) ENGLISH-I EVS SCIENCE HINDI MATHS SCIENCE ENGLISH SOCIAL STUDIES 

28/02/2022 (Mon.) ENGLISH-II ENGLISH-II MATHS ENGLISH-II SCIENCE COMPUTER MATHS  SANSKRIT 

03/03/2022 (Thu.) HINDI ENGLISH-I HINDI ENGLISH-I SOCIAL STUDIES MATHS  SCIENCE HINDI 

05/03/2022 (Sat.) M.Sc. HINDI COMPUTER COMPUTER G.K./ M.Sc. HINDI SANSKRIT G.K./ M.Sc. 

08/03/2022 (Tue.) EVS MATHS SOCIAL STUDIES SOCIAL STUDIES ENGLISH-I SOCIAL STUDIES COMPUTER ENGLISH 

10/03/2022 (Thu.) MATHS COMPUTER ENGLISH-I MATHS ENGLISH-II ENGLISH SOCIAL STUDIES SCIENCE 

12/03/2022 (Sat.) G. K. M.Sc. ENGLISH-II SCIENCE COMPUTER SANSKRIT HINDI MATHS 

15/03/2022 (Tue.) COMPUTER G. K. G.K./ M.Sc. G.K./ M.Sc. HINDI G.K./ M.Sc. G.K./ M.Sc. COMPUTER 

 

DATE CLASS : IX CLASS: XI(Sc.)-A CLASS: XI(Com.) 

02/03/2022 (Wed.) SOCIAL SCIENCE  ENGLISH ENGLISH 

04/03/2022 (Fri.) ENGLISH PHYSICS BUSINESS STUDIES 

07/03/2022 (Mon.) MATHS CHEMISTRY ACCOUNTANCY 

09/03/2022 (Wed.) HINDI COMPUTER ECONOMICS 

11/03/2022 (Fri.) SCIENCE MATHS/ BIOLOGY MATHS/ I.P. 

14/03/2022 (Mon.) COMPUTER PHY.EDU. PHY.EDU. 

 

Note : 1.  Syllabus of Annual Exam is already sent to you and the same is available on the school website. 

 2. Offline Exams will be conducted for Classes I to V unless otherwise directed by CBSE/Government. 

           3.  Parents are requested to clear all outstanding dues for the school fees before issuing the admit cards.      

 

PRINCIPAL 

SCHOOL & EXAM TIMING:    08.00 AM to 10.15 AM. (MONDAY to SATURDAY) 

 


